#
2412
2740
2798
2485
2771
2472
2858
2722
2882
2878

Naturpark
Taunus

Name

Lodder, Sarah
Heidenreich, Stephanie
Reichel, Ann-Catrin
Klum, Melanie
Katt, Veronika
Pfaff, Carolin
Showronek, Adrian
Finkhauser, Miriam
Winkelhaus, Jan
Brummel, Elisa

Stand: 24.09.2017

22km-Lauf 2014

WK
W20
W20
W20
W20
W20
W20
W20
W20
W20
W20

ort
Selters-Eisenbach
Limburg an der Lahn
Gravenwiesbach
Villmar

Frankfurt am Main
Kénigstein im Taunus
Léhnberg

Vlotho

Frankfurt am Main
Offenbach am Main

10 Finisher in der Wettkampfklasse W20

Ergebnisliste

Zeit

1:51:08,7
1:58:26,7
2:02:29,1
2:05:07,1
2:12:55,8
2:13:17,0
2:14:21,0
2:24:20,8
2:27:03,9
2:27:04,1

WK: W20
Platz -WK
116 1
172 2
214 3
239 4
308 5
313 6
322 7
371 8
373 9
374 10
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